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Joint TSMAD20 & DIPWG2 MEETING 

3rd to 7th May 2010 (Rostock, Germany) 
 

DRAFT LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
 (30 April 2010) 

  

IHO MS Name Email 

Australia Jeff WOOTTON Jeff.Wootton@defence.gov.au 

Brazil Sebastião SIMÕES de OLIVEIRA sebastiao@chm.mar.mil.br  

Canada Lynn PATTERSON (Ms.) PattersonL@DFO-MPO.GC.CA 

Denmark Carsten RIISE-JENSEN cr@kms.dk 

Finland Mikko HOVI Mikko.Hovi@liikennevirasto.fi 

France 

Jean-luc DENIEL (TSMAD Vice Chair) 
Claire FRABOUL (Ms.) 
Guy UGUEN 
Geoffroy SCRIVE 

jean-luc.deniel@shom.fr 
claire.fraboul@shom.fr 
guy.uguen@shom.fr 
geoffroy.scrive@shom.fr 

Germany 

Mathias JONAS  
Johannes MELLES 
Jochen RITTERBUSCH 
Arite POPPNER (Ms.) 
Arvid ELSNER 

mathias.jonas@bsh.de 
johannes.melles@bsh.de  
jochen.ritterbusch@bsh.de 
arite.poppner@bsh.de 
arvid.elsner@bsh.de 

Japan (JHA) Shinichi KIKUCHI kikuchi-ecm@jha.jp 

Netherlands Ellen VOS (Ms.) em.vos@mindef.nl  

New Zealand Verena BORSOS (Ms.) vborsos@linz.govt.nz 

Norway 
Gjermund BAKKEN 
Odd Aage FORE 

Gjermund.Bakken@statkart.no 
Odd-Aage.Fore@statkart.no 

Sweden Hans ENGBERG Hans.Engberg@Sjofartsverket.se 

UK 

Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD Chair) 
Tom MELLOR 
Richard COOMBES (DIPWG Secretary) 
Paul BURTON 
Tom RICHARDSON 

Barrie.Greenslade@UKHO.gov.uk 
Thomas.Mellor@ukho.gov.uk 
Richard.Coombes@ukho.gov.uk 
Paul.Burton@ukho.gov.uk 
Tom.Richardson@ukho.gov.uk 

USA (NOAA) 
Colby HARMON (DIPWG Chair) 

Julia POWELL (Ms.) (DIPWG Vice Chair) 

Colby.Harmon@noaa.gov 
Julia.Powell@noaa.gov 

USA (NGA) Scott REEVES Scott.W.Reeves@nga.mil 

USA (USNOO) R. Wade LADNER rodney.ladner@navy.mil 

IHB 
Michel HUET 
Tony PHARAOH (TSMAD Secretary) 
Yong HUH 

mhuet@ihb.mc 
apharaoh@ihb.mc 
pak@ihb.mc 

Int. 
Organizations 

Name E-mail 

IEHG Bernd BIRKLHUBER Bernd.Birklhuber@bmvit.gv.at 

Industry Name E-mail 

CARIS, Canada Hugh ASTLE astle@caris.com 

ESRI, USA Tom De PUYT tdepuyt@esri.com 
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Jeppesen Marine 

Michael BERGMANN 
Eivind MONG 
Alexander KOLOKOLOV 
Angel TERRY 

Michael.bergmann@jeppesen.com 
eivind.mong@jeppesen.com 
akolokolov@c-map.ru 
angel.terry@jeppesen.com 

Furuno Finland Hannu PEIPONEN Hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi  

ECC, Norway Svein SKJAEVELAND svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no 

Geomod, 
France 

Pol LE BIHAN plebihan@geomod.fr  

IC-ENC Richard FOWLE Richard.fowle@ic-enc.org 

IIC Technologies Ed KOWALEK edk@iictechnologies.com 

SevenCs, 
Germany 

Holger BOTHIEN 
Olaf WENTZEL 

bo@sevencs.com 
wz@sevencs.com 

T-Kartor, Finland Agita TARASOVA (Ms) at@t-kartor.fi 

Transas, Russia Konstantin IVANOV Konstantin.Ivanov@transas.com 
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